
June 26-Sept. 20        18 holes w/cart 

Opening until May 14 & after Oct. 5  18 holes w/cart

 2015 Golf Rates 

May 15-June 25 & Sept. 21-Oct. 4  18 holes w/cart 

TEE TIME RESERVATIONS 
800.972.4837 

www.tullymoregolf.com 
For golf packages, call 800  .972.4837 ext. 239

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $85       $90  
ST. IVES       $70       $80  
Twilight (after 2 pm) 
TULLYMORE      $72       $78 
ST. IVES       $60       $66 
36 Holes Same Day     $110       $130 
(Tullymore & St. Ives) 

  

 Senior Rate 55 & Up, Tuesdays/Thursdays   $60 SI / $70 TM 
 Ladies Day, Wednesdays      $60 SI / $70 TM 
 Holidays          $85 SI / $105 TM 
       Juniors 16 & Under                           50% of Full Rate 
 Range Balls Included                   All Season 
                   Replay Rates Available Day of Play 
Weekday: Monday-Thursday                          Weekend: Friday-Sunday 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $110       $130  
ST. IVES       $85       $100  
Twilight (after 2 pm) 
TULLYMORE      $78       $102 
ST. IVES       $66       $72 
36 Holes Same Day     $150       $190 
(Tullymore & St. Ives) 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $125       $160  
ST. IVES       $100       $125  
Twilight (after 3 pm) 
TULLYMORE      $80       $120 
ST. IVES       $70       $100 
36 Holes Same Day     $170       $215 
(Tullymore & St. Ives) 

Save up to 30% when bundling golf, lodging and meals 
together. Senior, Ladies Day, Junior and  

Holiday Rates are not included.  
Call Group Sales for details, 800.972.4837 ext. 199. 

Distance from:  Detroit, MI - 175 miles ~ Grand Rapids, MI - 50 miles 
Lansing, MI - 100 miles ~ Chicago, IL - 220 miles 

Opening until May 9 & after Oct. 13  18 holes w/cart

June 14-Sept. 29        18 holes w/cart 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE    $125     $160  
ST. IVES     $100     $125 
36 holes same day   $170     $215 
(St. Ives & Tullymore)                  

 2013 Golf Rates 

May 10-June 13 & Sept. 30-Oct. 13  18 holes w/cart 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $90     $125  
ST. IVES       $75     $100 
36 holes same day   $150     $190 
(St. Ives & Tullymore) 

TEE TIME RESERVATIONS 
800.972.4837 

www.tullymoregolf.com 
See our website for details regarding Dress Code and  

Food and Beverage Policies on the golf courses. 
  

For golf packages, call 800-972-4837 ext. 239 

Distance from:  Grand Rapids, MI - 50 miles 
Lansing, MI - 100 miles Detroit, MI - 175 miles 

Chicago, IL - 220 miles 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $75       $85  
ST. IVES       $65       $75  
36 holes same day   $110     $130 
(St. Ives & Tullymore)                  

Twilight After 3 pm       18 holes w/cart 
TULLYMORE      $70       $95  
ST. IVES       $70       $85  

20% discount on twilight rates before June 14 & after Sept. 29  
   

 Senior Rate 55 & Up - Tuesdays/Thursdays:    $59 
 Ladies Day - Wednesdays:        $59 
 Holidays - Tullymore:       $105  
       Holidays - St. Ives:          $85  
 Juniors 16 & Under:                 50% of Full Rate 
 Range Balls Included:               May 10-Oct.13 
                   Replay Rates Available Day of Play 
Weekday: Monday-Thursday                          Weekend: Friday-Sunday 



 

2015 Lodging Rates 
 

Early and Late Season Rates 
(before May 14 & after Oct. 12) 

Prices starting at $150* 
 

Prime Season Rates  
(June 26-Sept. 20) 

Prices starting at $190* 
 

Types of Accommodations  
 

Inn at St. Ives 
 (Standard & Whirlpool Rooms)  

(1 Bedroom Suites) 
Cottages at Tullymore 

Residence Club at Tullymore 
(3 & 4 Bedroom Luxury Condos) 

Lodge at Tullymore (20 to 24 people) 
The Hideaway at Tullymore (24 units) 

 

 Save up to 30 % 
on lodging when bundling 

with golf and meals. 
 

  Call group sales for details. 
800  .972.4837 ext. 239

 

 The More You Bundle, 
The More You Save! 

 
 

Call for details and reservations at: 
800 972 4837 ext. 239 or . .

email: info@tullymoregolf.com 
 

*Tax, cvb and resort service fee will be added.       

2015 Golf Packages 
 

Weekday Sizzler Packages  
Starting at $155* per person 

Call for details and to save up to 30% 
on golf and lodging for other package rates. 

 Please call reservations at:  
800  .972.4837 ext. 239 or

email: info@tullymoregolf.com 
 

*Quad occupancy, tax, cvb and resort service fee will be added.  

Opening until May 9 & after Oct. 13  18 holes w/cart

June 14-Sept. 29        18 holes w/cart 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE    $125     $160  
ST. IVES     $100     $125 
36 holes same day   $170     $215 
(St. Ives & Tullymore)                  

 2013 Golf Rates 

May 10-June 13 & Sept. 30-Oct. 13  18 holes w/cart 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $90     $125  
ST. IVES       $75     $100 
36 holes same day   $150     $190 
(St. Ives & Tullymore) 

TEE TIME RESERVATIONS 
800.972.4837 

www.tullymoregolf.com 
See our website for details regarding Dress Code and  

Food and Beverage Policies on the golf courses. 
  

For golf packages, call 800-972-4837 ext. 239 

Distance from:  Grand Rapids, MI - 50 miles 
Lansing, MI - 100 miles Detroit, MI - 175 miles 

Chicago, IL - 220 miles 

Course     Weekday          Weekend 
TULLYMORE      $75       $85  
ST. IVES       $65       $75  
36 holes same day   $110     $130 
(St. Ives & Tullymore)                  

Twilight After 3 pm       18 holes w/cart 
TULLYMORE      $70       $95  
ST. IVES       $70       $85  

20% discount on twilight rates before June 14 & after Sept. 29  
   

 Senior Rate 55 & Up - Tuesdays/Thursdays:    $59 
 Ladies Day - Wednesdays:        $59 
 Holidays - Tullymore:       $105  
       Holidays - St. Ives:          $85  
 Juniors 16 & Under:                 50% of Full Rate 
 Range Balls Included:               May 10-Oct.13 
                   Replay Rates Available Day of Play 
Weekday: Monday-Thursday                          Weekend: Friday-Sunday 


